
Nom Prénom Catégorie Clt  Points Points Evol.

AMIOT Téo C2 5 511 Non inscrit

ARIES Hugo J2 5 500 Non inscrit

ARZEL Bernard V1 7 709 Non inscrit

ARZEL Léo C2 5 549 553 4

BEGOC Arnaud S 14 1448 Non inscrit

BOSSARD Dimitri M1 5 500 505 5

BOUCHARE Joël V4 6 692 701 9

BOUVET Patrick V1 10 1069 1075 6

BOZZI Armel B2 5 500 500 0

BREMON Julien S 5 573 614 41

COHIGNAC Sébastien S 12 1208 1246 38

CORTES Serge B1 5 500 500 0

COZ Steven S 7 783 Non inscrit

DERVAL Paul C2 5 500 Non inscrit

DONVAL Clément J1 8 888 909 21

GLEHER Yann C2 6 647 667 20

GLEHER Eric B2 5 573 575 2

GOURRIE Jean-pierre V4 5 553 557 4

GUEGUEN Clément C1 5 529 526 -3

GUIZIOU Robert V3 8 853 853 0

HENRION Yoan M1 9 927 935 8

HENRION Jean-bernard V1 5 597 620 23

HSU Jean-yves V3 7 707 707 0

KERNEIS Thomas J1 5 500 489 -11

KEROUANTON Thomas C2 6 699 703 4

LANCIAU Maxime J1 6 613 613 0

LANDRU Clément C1 5 500 Non inscrit

LE BOZEC Nicolas M2 5 500 500 0

LE GALL Stevan S 8 838 847 9

LE MEUR Rayan M2 5 500 505 5

LE MOAL Xavier V2 6 690 690 0

LE MOAL Philippe S 9 986 988 2

LE MOIGN Mickaël S 13 1310 1312 2

LE RU Matthieu S 9 920 934 14

LECUYER Evan B2 6 606 599 -7

LEGRAND Christophe V1 5 516 545 29

LEOSTIC Yann M1 6 619 614 -5

LONGUET Corentin B1 5 500 Non inscrit

MARCHESI Mickaël C1 5 513 Non inscrit

MARTIN Denis B2 5 500 Non inscrit

MAZE Clément J2 6 636 636 0

MENEUR Yvon V4 5 500 Non inscrit

MESCOFF Stéphane V1 17 1714 1717 3

MEUDEC Florent C2 5 560 554 -6

MORVAN André V2 9 949 953 4

NENZEL Anthony M2 5 500 500 0
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PAIRAULT Frédéric V1 5 529 535 6

PAIRAULT Vivien S 7 712 Non inscrit

PENLAND Jean-pierre V1 14 1494 1494 0

PERRIER Bernard V3 5 526 543 17

PICHEREAU Vianney V1 11 1130 1130 0

PONDAVEN Jacques-yves V1 6 628 642 14

PONDAVEN Etienne B2 5 515 511 -5

QUEAU Rolland V3 5 500 500 0

QUEINNEC Vincent J2 7 794 794 0

RAGUENES Morgann S 11 1160 1160 0

RENOU Tristan B2 5 500 489 -11

RIBEIRO Carlos V1 13 1357 1346 -11

RIBEIRO Antonio S 16 1670 1676 6

RIVET Clément J3 5 500 Non inscrit

ROBIN Nicolas S 7 742 754 12

ROMERO Nicolas C2 5 500 Non inscrit

ROUAULT Hervé V2 6 662 666 4

ROUDAUT Antoine C1 5 500 500 0

TARTU Patrick V3 9 986 990 4

THUILLIER Ivan V4 7 778 Non inscrit

VIEL Aodrenn B1 5 522 519 -3

Nom Prénom Catégorie Clt  Points Points Evol.

COUSIN Nathalie V1 6 655 659 4

COZ Maëva J2 5 582 588 6

FOUILLE Enora C2 5 500 507 7

GUEGUEN Mélodie M1 5 500 500 0

KERMAIDIC Sophie V1 8 809 807 -2

LANSONNEUR Ludivine C2 5 584 597 13

LANSONNEUR Flavie M1 5 500 514 14

MESCOFF Delphine S 5 539 534 -5

SALOU Charlotte S 5 500 518 18

STEFFE Ludivine M1 5 500 489 -11

TERROM Mélanie C2 5 577 581 4
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Nom Prénom Clt  Points Points Evol.

BREMON Julien 5 573 614 41

COHIGNAC Sébastien 12 1208 1246 38

LEGRAND Christophe 5 516 545 29

HENRION Jean-bernard 5 597 620 23

DONVAL Clément 8 888 909 21

GLEHER Yann 6 647 667 20

SALOU Charlotte 5 500 518 18

PERRIER Bernard 5 526 543 17

LE RU Matthieu 9 920 934 14

LANSONNEUR Flavie 5 500 514 14

Nom Prénom Clt  Points Points Evol.

KERNEIS Thomas 5 500 489 -11

RENOU Tristan 5 500 489 -11

RIBEIRO Carlos 13 1357 1346 -11

STEFFE Ludivine 5 500 489 -11

LECUYER Evan 6 606 599 -7

MEUDEC Florent 5 560 554 -6

LEOSTIC Yann 6 619 614 -5

MESCOFF Delphine 5 539 534 -5

PONDAVEN Etienne 5 515 511 -5

GUEGUEN Clément 5 529 526 -3
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